
2019 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 3rd - 6th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  Cycling Australia
Sunday, October 11 2020 5:42:06pm
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Event 18b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 59 Luke PLAPP (VIC) 4:22.464
Lap 1 21.792 21.792 (2)
Lap 2 15.664 37.457 (2)
Lap 3 15.363 52.820 (2)
Lap 4 15.624 1:08.444 (2)
Lap 5 15.953 1:24.398 (2)
Lap 6 16.248 1:40.646 (2)
Lap 7 16.136 1:56.783 (2)
Lap 8 16.118 2:12.901 (2)
Lap 9 16.061 2:28.962 (2)

Lap 10 16.154 2:45.116 (2)
Lap 11 16.345 3:01.462 (2)
Lap 12 16.349 3:17.812 (2)
Lap 13 16.378 3:34.190 (2)
Lap 14 16.263 3:50.454 (1)
Lap 15 16.066 4:06.521 (1)
Lap 16 15.943 4:22.464 (1)

2. 24 Blake QUICK (QLD) 4:23.962 +1.49
Lap 1 21.025 21.025 (1)
Lap 2 15.616 36.642 (1)
Lap 3 15.740 52.382 (1)
Lap 4 16.020 1:08.403 (1)
Lap 5 15.994 1:24.397 (1)
Lap 6 15.974 1:40.372 (1)
Lap 7 16.031 1:56.404 (1)
Lap 8 16.116 2:12.520 (1)
Lap 9 16.219 2:28.739 (1)

Lap 10 16.308 2:45.048 (1)
Lap 11 16.321 3:01.370 (1)
Lap 12 16.258 3:17.629 (1)
Lap 13 16.326 3:33.955 (1)
Lap 14 16.518 3:50.473 (2)
Lap 15 16.722 4:07.196 (2)
Lap 16 16.766 4:23.962 (2)


